
 

 
 

2024 Broome Surf Life Saving Club 

Nippers Calendar 
 

 

Date Event 
Pack Up & Wash 

Down Roster 

Sunday 24 March Registration Day at Broome SLSC  

Sunday 5 May 

Come and Sea Day – 8.30am 

Open community event 

Sausage sizzle & merchandise for sale 

Preliminary Evaluations for enrolled Nippers 

U13 / U12 families 

Sunday 12 May 
Mother’s Day 

NO NIPPERS 
 

Sunday 19 May 
Nippers Lesson #1 – 8.30am 

Nipper Rescue Certificate 
U11 / U10 families 

Sunday 26 May Nippers Lesson #2 – 8.30am U9 families 

Sunday 2 June 
WA Day Long Weekend 

NO NIPPERS 
 

Sunday 9 June Nippers Lesson #3 – 8.30am U8 families 

Sunday 16 June Nippers Championship #1 – 8.30am U7 families 

Sunday 23 June Nippers Lesson #4 – 8.30am U6 families 

Sunday 30 June 
School Holidays  
NO NIPPERS  

Sunday 7 July 
Broome SLSC Sunset Challenge 

U8 – U13 Nippers are encouraged to compete 
 

Sunday 14 July 
School Holidays  
NO NIPPERS  

Sunday 21 July Nippers Lesson #5 – 8.30am U13 / U12 families 

Sunday 28 July Nippers Lesson #6 – 8.30am U11 / U10 families 

Sunday 4 August 
Mid-season Bye 
NO NIPPERS 

 

Sunday 11 August Nippers Lesson #7 – 8.30am U9 families 

Sunday 18 August Nippers Championship #2 – 8.30am U8 families 

Sunday 25 August Nippers Lesson #8 – 8.30am U7 families 

Sunday 1 September Father’s Day 
NO NIPPERS U6 families 

Sunday 8 September Nippers Lesson #9 – 8.30am U13 to U10 families 

Sunday 15 September 
Nippers Lesson #10 – 8.30am 

BSLSC Nipper Wind Up - Medal & certificate presentation U9 to U6 families 

 


